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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar # |Email Murder |Sex Uther  |Drug  |Domestic|OUI Uther [LOD-  |LOD-
Offense |Felony |Offense |Violence Misdemed Custody |Walk-in
Belfast Superior Court Baghdoyan, William Augusta 207.430.8497 |2497 |billbagvas@aol.com v v v v v v v v v
Bell, Nathan Unity 207.948.3495 (8683 |nbell@belllaw.biz v v v v v
Brandmeir, Zachary Bangor 207.370.4113 |4176 |zachary@brandmeirlaw.com v v v v v v v
Chong, Rose Lai Ellsworth 207.667.6755 |7844 |rosechongl@yahoo.com 4 4 4 v 4
Clark, Arnold Waterville 207.877.7781 |9617 |fcclaw@mewireless.net v v 4 v v v v v
Crook, David Waterville 207.877.7781 fcclaw@mewireless.net 4 4 4 v 4
Desanctis, Julio Bangor 207.907.7050 (1751 |julio@downeastlawyers.com v v v v v v v
Diehl, James Bangor 207.478.3000 |3133 |jamesediehlesq@aol.com 4 4
Ferris, Charles Waterville 207.877.7781 |7550 |fcclaw@mewireless.net v v v 4 v v v
Fethke, Aaron Searsport 207.548.6311 |9642 |AFethke@fethkelaw.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Fletcher, Theodore Southwest Harbor|207.244.5225 (9358  |law@tgfletcher.us v v 4 v v
Fowler, Benjamin Brewer 207.992.6682 |4529 |Fowler_12@hotmail.com v 4 v v 4 4 4
Gurney, Scott Waterville 207.877.7781 |4323 |fcclaw@mewireless.net v v v v v v v
Harris, Martha Bangor 207.947.0191 [156  |mjh@plhlaw.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4
Helfrich, Charles Ellsworth 207.667.8111 |8454 |chelfrichlaw@gmail.com v v 4 v v v v v
Hess, Scott Augusta 207.430.8079 |4508 |scott@hesslawme.com 4 4 4 v 4 4
Irving, Sarah Camden 207.236.8836 |4576 |gilbert@camdenlaw.com v v v v v v
Lavi, Dale Camden 207.236.2022 |8848 |dalelavi@yahoo.com 4 4 4 v 4
MacLean, Christopher Camden 207.236.8836 8350 |chris@camdenlaw.com v v v
Maddox, William Rockland 207.594.4020 |7177 |wsmaddox@midcoast.com 4 4 4 v 4
Marden, Jeremy Belfast 207.338.1330 |9635 |jmarden@maillouxmarden.com v v 4 v v
Mason, Peter Searsport 207.548.2589 |433 masonpk.atty@gmail.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4
McCarthy, Richard Pittsfield 207.487.2431 (3667 |bandmlaw@midmaine.com v 4 v v v
Meggison, Robert Belfast 207.338.9986 |8816 |meggison@midcoast.com 4
Ociepka, Sean Belfast 100041 |sean@belfastbaylaw.com v v v v v v
Pagnano, William Rockland 207.596.5758 |8156 |wpagnano@midcoast.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Peterson, Steven West Rockport  [207.236.8481 (619 atticus30@juno.com v v v v v v v
Pratt, Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 |9966 |jeremy@midcoastlaw.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v
Reeves, Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 |7925 |charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net v v v v v v
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Belfast Superior Court ~ Shehan, Thomas Belfast 207.338.2994 (3978 |tshehan@hotmail.com v v v v v v v v
Smith, Stephen Bangor 207.941.2395 |8720 |scs@downeastlawyers.com 4 v 4
Spurr, Sophie Blue Hill 207.374.2826 |1562 |sophiespurr@gmail.com v v v v v
Toothaker, Jeffrey Ellsworth 207.667.6755 |7523 |jefftooth2000@yahoo.com 4 v 4 4 4 v 4 4 v
Tzovarras, Hunter Bangor 207.735.4570 |4429 |mainedefender@gmail.com v v v v v v v v
Van Horn, Robert Castine 207.326.9860 |4515 |vanhornlaw@gmail.com 4 4 4 v 4 4 4
Whalley, Christopher Ellsworth 207.667.8288 |7370 |chris@whalleylaw.com v v v v v v v v
Whittier, Lisa Augusta 207.623.2110 |4080 |wordsofwhit@yahoo.com v 4 4 4 v 4 4 4




